NUMERIS

33
.
.
.

33
.

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
March 9 - March 15, 2015

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNPE

Program

BIG BANG THEORY

CSIl: CYBER

NCIS

CRIMINAL MINDS

THE ODD COUPLE

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS
MARVEL AGENTS/SHIELD
SURVIVOR:WRLDS APART
BLUE BLOODS

AMAZING RACE 26

NCIS: LOS ANGELES
PERSON OF INTEREST
HAWAII FIVE-O

CHICAGO FIRE

CTV EVENING NEWS

BIG BANG THEORY
ELEMENTARY

THE BLACKLIST

MADAM SECRETARY
JUNO AWARDS

GREY'S ANATOMY
SCORPION

CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
SECRETS AND LIES
BATTLE CREEK

BIG BANG THEORY

THE GOOD WIFE

THE VOICE

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
AMERICAN CRIME

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week
indicated. Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart
also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Broadcast
Outlet

CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
City Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total

CTV Two Total

CTV Total
CTV Total

Toronto
Montreal

Weekday

MTWTFSS

I

Start

20:00
22:00
20:00
21:00
20:31
21:00
21:00
20:00
22:00
20:00
21:59
22:00
21:00
22:00
18:00
21:01
22:00
21:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
21:00
18:00
21:00
22:00
19:30
21:00
20:00
23:00
22:00

Richmond

Moncton

End

20:31
23:00
21:00
22:00
21:01
22:00
22:00
21:00
23:00
21:00
23:00
23:00
22:00
23:00
19:00
21:30
23:00
22:00
21:00
21:00
20:00
22:00
19:00
22:00
23:00
20:00
22:00
22:01
23:30
23:00

# Aired
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

4067
2758
2553
2409
2362
2228
2143
2020
1964
1960
1895
1847
1831
1808
1611
1610
1516
1479
1458
1428
1388
1327
1308
1254
1198
1190
1166
1133
1131
1126
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